

# KIDS' MENU

## CHRISTMAS DAY



**3 COURSES**  
+ A DRINK

SCAN TO  
BOOK



HUNGRY  
HORSE

**SAY YES!**

## STARTERS

### MINI CORN ON THE COB <sup>Vr</sup>

(65 kcal / 4.2g Sugar / 0.01g Salt)

### CHICKEN STRIPS<sup>†</sup>

Served with BBQ sauce.

(311 kcal / 9.0g Sugar / 1.58g Salt)

### CUCUMBER STICKS <sup>Vr</sup>

With Italian-style tomato sauce.

(28 kcal / 2.4g Sugar / 0.24g Salt)

## MAINS

### TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS DINNER

Hand-carved traditional turkey with crispy roast potatoes, seasonal veg, honey-roasted parsnips, Yorkshire pudding, pig-in-blanket, stuffing and gravy.

(758 kcal / 19.3g Sugar / 3.32g Salt)

### CHICKEN NUGGETS<sup>†</sup>

4 chicken nuggets with chips and peas.

(500 kcal / 6.1g Sugar / 0.97g Salt)

### IMPOSSIBLE™ NUGGETS <sup>Vr</sup>

4 Impossible™ nuggets with chips and baked beans.

(527 kcal / 4.2g Sugar / 1.54g Salt)

### QUORN™ SAUSAGES <sup>V</sup>

2 Quorn™ sausages with crispy roast potatoes, seasonal veg, Yorkshire pudding, stuffing and gravy.

(718 kcal / 14.2g Sugar / 2.73g Salt)

### BEEF BURGER

A 2oz\* beef burger in a bun with lettuce. Served with chips and mini corn on the cob.

(531 kcal / 7.0g Sugar / 1.09g Salt)

## PUDS

### TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE <sup>V</sup>

Drizzled with chocolate flavour sauce and served warm with vanilla flavour ice cream.

(376 kcal / 40.6g Sugar / 0.14g Salt)

### DIPPIN' PROFITEROLES <sup>V</sup>

4 profiteroles served with strawberry flavour and chocolate flavour sauces for dunking, berries and crushed chocolate Flake.

(374 kcal / 39.7g Sugar / 0.06g Salt)

### FRUITYMANIA <sup>V</sup>

1 scoop of vanilla flavour ice cream and 1 scoop of frozen strawberry flavour yoghurt. Topped with peach, pear and berries with strawberry flavour sauce.

(300 kcal / 54.1g Sugar / 0.07g Salt)

### VEGAN ICE CREAM <sup>Vr</sup>

Vegan ice cream with berries and strawberry flavour sauce.

(245 kcal / 26.3g Sugar / 0.11g Salt)

### CANDYMANIA <sup>V</sup>

1 scoop of vanilla flavour ice cream and 1 scoop of chocolate flavour ice cream. Topped with fluffy cream, rainbow candy-coated chocolate and chocolate Flake.

(420 kcal / 48.2g Sugar / 0.14g Salt)

## DRINKS ORANGE JUICE

(115 kcal / 24.9g Sugar / 0.00g Salt)

## TAP WATER AVAILABLE



SCAN HERE TO VIEW  
OUR NO GLUTEN  
CONTAINING  
INGREDIENTS MENU

### LOOK OUT FOR THESE SYMBOLS

<sup>V</sup> Suitable for vegetarians

<sup>Vr</sup> Suitable for vegans

<sup>†</sup> May contain bones

SCAN HERE FOR FULL  
ALLERGEN  
INFORMATION



If any products are not available on the day, a suitable alternative will be offered. Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available on request. Full allergen information can be found at [www.hungryhorse.co.uk](http://www.hungryhorse.co.uk). Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross-contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. <sup>V</sup> Suitable for vegetarians <sup>Vr</sup> Suitable for vegans <sup>†</sup> Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. <sup>o</sup> Onion rings are made from chopped and reformed onions. <sup>A</sup> Dishes may contain alcohol. <sup>\*</sup> All stated weights are approximate before cooking. Calorie counts are correct at the time of print. This information has been provided to allow you to make an informed choice when dining with us. Children between 5-10 years old need around 1,800 calories a day, but this will vary by age and level of activity and some children will need less, and some will need more. If your advertised choice is unavailable a suitable alternative of an equivalent price may be offered at the manager's discretion. Photography is for illustrative purposes only. Please be aware the allergen information for our dishes may change between the date of booking and the date of your visit. We would advise all of our guests contact a member of the team on the date of their visit to confirm the allergen information of their selected meals. For full information on bookings deposits, refunds and cancellations please visit the website [www.hungryhorse.co.uk/christmas](http://www.hungryhorse.co.uk/christmas)

[www.hungryhorse.co.uk/terms-and-conditions](http://www.hungryhorse.co.uk/terms-and-conditions)